StartNr.
197
195
193
194
198
196

StartNr.
176
178
180
177
175
179

StartNr.
218
219
217
222
220
221

StartNr.
234
230

L andesmeister schaft SH 2025 M annschaften Langwaffe

Name, Vorname
Scheja, Nico
Gronninger, Maximilian
Hauschildt, Séren
Osterloh, Gerhard
Kuhl, Lasse

Reimers, Tobias

Name, Vorname
Domke, Johannes
Domnik, Mark
Ruttig, Niko
Bacher, Dirk

Witt, Wilhelm
Fricke, Ole

Name, Vorname
Haaks, Tobias
Schlatz, Bjérn
Hamann, Hans-Jurgen
Remmers, Eike
Faden, Hans Jorg
Wohlert, Jan-Philip

Name, Vorname
Andresen, Tom
Lassen, Johannes

Platz 1 KJS Rendsburg-West A
Tauben

135
135
130
140
130
120
540

Platz 2 KJS Oldenburg A
Tauben

135
150
135
130
120
120
550

Platz 3 KJS Segeberg A

Tauben

145
135
145
125
130
120
550

Platz 4 KJS Nordfriesland A
Tauben

145
150

16

Kugel
195
193
197
186
170
180
771

Kugel
194
175
186
191
192
182
746

Kugel
191
186
175
191
180
185
743

Kugel
186
175

Gesamt
330
328
327
326
300
300
1311

Gesamt
329
325
321
321

312

302
1296

Gesamt
336
321
320
316
310
305
1293

Gesamt
331
325



Platz 4 KJS Nordfriesland A

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt
229 Volquartzen, Jan-Malte 140 4 183 323
233 Glienke, Sven 135 2 172 307
231 von Mirbach, Meinart 135 2 169 304
232 Krabbenhoft, Jan 120 2 166 286

570 12 716 1286

Platz 5 KJS Flensburg A

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt
208 Petersen, Jan-Ole 140 2 190 330
205 Schmidt, Frank 145 3 175 320
206 v. Rumohr, Christian 135 1 181 316
207 Bandholz, Lars 135 1 178 313
210 Petersen, Lars 130 4 183 313
209 Schmidt, Finn 0 0 0 0

555 7 724 1279

Platz 6 KJS Lubeck A

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt
124 Koops, Klaus 145 1 188 333
122 Heckmann, Philipp Sebastian 125 4 196 321
121 Dankert, Thomas 135 0 178 313
126 Schwedt, Henrik 120 0 188 308
123 Koops, Franz 115 2 188 303
125 Schulz, Horst 130 6 166 296

525 5 750 1275

Platz 7 KJS Schleswig A

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt
146 Hansen, Broder 135 5 189 324
145 Windeggis, Marc 145 3 176 321
147 von Samson, Armin 130 5 190 320
150 Hansen, Hans-Hartmut 130 0 164 294
149 Hal3, Felix 120 5 172 292
148 Mordhorst, Thies 120 6 166 286

540 13 719 1259



StartNr.
157
158
159
160
162
161

StartNr.
104
103
105
106
108
107

StartNr.
98

97

99

100
101
102

StartNr.
39
38
37
40
42

Name, Vorname
Hager, Bonke
Hager, Rasmus
Hager, Johannes
Schmielau, Thorsten
Klug, Hannes
Dreel3en, Jens

Name, Vorname
Hinrichs, Jorg
Schitt, Jonas
Pieper, Asmus
Pahl, Ernst-Heinrich
Pahlke, Stefan
Dittmann, Daniel

Name, Vorname
Eggers, Lutz
Freistein, Robert
Dreves, Hinrich
Hahn, Stephan
Ro6hr, Klaas
Fischer, Frank

Name, Vorname
Grohn, Hans-Christian
Schiller, Dennis
Erfurt, Uwe

Wilken, Michael
Frank, Florian

Platz 8 KJS Dithm. Nord A
Tauben

140
140
125
130
140
135
535
Platz 9 KJS Rendsburg-Ost A
Tauben
145
125
125
115
125
65
510
Platz 10 KJS Stormarn A
Tauben
140
125
125
120
90
110
510
Platz 11 KJS Segeberg B
Tauben
135
130
130
130
105

Kugel
189
178
187
170
148
133
724

Kugel
183
190
187
189
136
121
749

Kugel
193
189
185
176
177
120
743

Kugel
194
180
178
174
179

Gesamt
329
318
312
300
288

268
1259

Gesamt
328
315
312
304
261

186
1259

Gesamt
333
314
310
296

267
230
1253

Gesamt
329
310
308
304
284



StartNr.
41

StartNr.
111
109
110
112
113
114

StartNr.
138
134
137
133
135
136

StartNr.
25
26
29
30
28
27

StartNr.
154

Name, Vorname
Zickermann, Marcel

Name, Vorname
Behnke, Rainer
Klepper, Bernd
Krautschat, Markus
Woérmceke, Hans
Freyermuth, Simone
Hoffmann, Thomas

Name, Vorname

Zulys, Jan

Velfe, Stefan

Kruse, Heinrich
Dunkelmann, Hans-Jurgen
Frank, Ferdinand

Eckardt, Johanna

Name, Vorname
Stark, Norman

Neitzel, Hans-Peter
Ladiges, Jan-Hermann
Petersen, Torsten
Kréger, Thomas
Tonner, Claas

Name, Vorname
Tode, Johannes

Platz 11 KJS Segeberg B

Tauben

115
525

Platz 12 KJS Pinneberg A

Tauben

145
140
115
125
120
105
525

Platz 13 KJS PIon A

Tauben

135
140
130
130
135
115
535

Platz 14 KJS Pinneberg B

Tauben

135
130
125
115
115
125
505

Platz 15 KJS Eutin A

Tauben

150

Kugel
167
726

Kugel
191
179
189
167
166
175
726

Kugel
187
176
177
165
154
172
705

Kugel
186
179
180
190
174
153
735

Kugel
184

Gesamt
282
1251

Gesamt
336
319
304
292

286
280
1251

Gesamt
322
316
307

295

289

287
1240

Gesamt
321
309
305
305

289

278
1240

Gesamt
334



StartNr.
151
152
155
153
156

StartNr.
166
164
168
167
165
163

StartNr.
188
190
189
187
192
191

StartNr.
75
73
74
77
78
76

Name, Vorname
Schwarz, Hans Joachim
Butz, Detlef

Hoffbuhr, Mathias
Reinhard, Andreas
Balder, Filip

Name, Vorname
Zimmermann, Stefanie
Teiz, Andreas

Bhalla, Rana

Grabe, Annchristin
Rieger, Christopher
Puck, Thomas

Name, Vorname
Mdaller, Ulf
Lemburg, Thomas
Mikolai, Gregor
Stoffers, Jennifer
RiUhmann, Malte
Freiwald, Nils

Name, Vorname
Clau3en, Klaus
Meyer, Rolf
Clausen, Kai
Clausen, Sandra
Freiwald, Rudiger
Mohr, Hagen

Platz 15 KJS Eutin A
Tauben

130
135
125
105
80
540
Platz 16 KJS Kiel A
Tauben
140
130
120
95
115
0
485
Platz 17 KJS Dithm. Siid A
Tauben
135
135
130
115
110
85
515
Platz 18 KJS Dithm. Sud B
Tauben
135
135
115
105
90
70

Kugel
174
156
164
160
178
678

Kugel
175
177
175
186
160

713

Kugel
182
171
165
160
147
108
678

Kugel
193
166
168
171
163
87

Gesamt
304
291

289

265

258
1218

Gesamt
315
307

295

281

275

0

1198

Gesamt
317
306

295

275
257

193
1193

Gesamt
328
301
283
276
253
157



StartNr.

StartNr.
31
32
33
35
36
34

StartNr.
130
131
129
127
128
132

StartNr.
46
48
43
47
45
44

StartNr.
62
63

Name, Vorname

Name, Vorname
Kuhl, Steffen
Asmussen, Asmus
Seemann, Malte
Henne, Lutz
Wittmaack, Lutz
Clausen, Timo

Name, Vorname
Kehl, Torben
Reimers, Volker
Reimers, Henning
Hollm, Hauke
Jaschik, Holger
Feil, Radiger

Name, Vorname
Tams, Hermann
Clausen, Manfred
Haupthoff, Henrik
Lucht, Alfons
Schliter, Eckhard
Paulsen, Heiner

Name, Vorname
Breckling, Malte
Breckling, Ingwer

Platz 18 KJS Dithm. Sud B
Tauben

490
Platz 19 KJS Rendsburg-West B
Tauben

140

120

135

105

135

115

500

Platz 20 KJS Steinburg A
Tauben

140

130

115

120

100

110

505

Platz 21 KJS Schleswig B
Tauben

140

135

130

105

115

125

510

Platz 22 KJS Nordfriesland B

Tauben

130

140

12

Kugel
698

Kugel
174
176
147
176
143
162
673

Kugel
180
180
181
126
145
129
667

Kugel
162
162
160
176
156
141
660

Kugel
178
159

Gesamt
1188

Gesamt
314
296

282

281

278

277
1173

Gesamt
320
310
296

246

245

239
1172

Gesamt
302

297
290
281

271

266
1170

Gesamt
308
299



Platz 22 KJS Nordfriesland B

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt

66 Carstensen, Hauke Thomas 105 3 181 286

65 Bohm, Max 125 4 146 271

64 Bottcher, Thore 110 5 149 259

61 Buchner, Hannes 80 1 117 197
500 13 664 1164

Platz 23 KJS Dithm. Nord B

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt

54 Schmielau, Carsten 140 2 162 302

51 Plahn, Jurgen 130 4 172 302

53 Dethlefs, Hauke 105 5 182 287

49 Hager, Herbert 120 2 153 273

52 Quade, Volker 115 3 157 272

50 Quade, Julian 0 0 0 0
495 13 669 1164

Platz 24 KJS Oldenburg B

StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt

83 Paulsen, Arno 135 0 160 295

82 Bensel, Gert 115 5 170 285

79 Reimers, Kai 130 2 151 281

81 Ruske, Klaus 120 4 141 261

80 Boeckmann, Hartmut 90 2 170 260

84 Dunker, Kirsten 85 5 164 249
500 11 622 1122

Platz 25 KJS Segeberg Damen
StartNr. Name, Vorname Tauben T2 Kugel Gesamt
181 Weers, Nadine 135 182 317

0
186 Klar, Karolin 100 3 168 268
183 Greve, Sophia 100 3 167 267
185 Ellerbrock, Wanja 100 2 166 266
184 Duhrkopp, Carina 105 2 158 263
182 Hahn, Lena 80 6 162 242
435 8 683 1118



StartNr.
91
96
92
93
94
95

StartNr.
139
142
141
140
143
144

StartNr.
169
170
174
172
173
171

Name, Vorname

Lange, Christian
Abildgaard, Anne-Marie
Harms-Abildgaard, Joachim
Schréder, Dennis

Weiss, Maren

Voss, Kristina

Name, Vorname
Reese, Anja
Erichsen, Birte
Knosher, Anneliese
Pieper, Ute

Holst, Petra
Pahlke, Annika

Name, Vorname
Bacher, Silke
Niemeyer, Elke
Kuppe, Sabine
Wolf, Katharina
Opitz, Doris
Molt, Carmen

Platz 26 KJS Flensburg B
Tauben

140

115

120

85

90

40

460

Platz 27 KJS Rendsburg-Ost Damen

Tauben

135

115

85

95

80

50

430
Platz 28 KJS Stormarn Damen

Tauben

115

95

100

85

0

0

395

Kugel
186
158
149
157
118
115
650

Kugel
170
148
178
166
166
75
662

Kugel
188
161
147
142

638

Gesamt
326

273

269

242

208

155
1110

Gesamt
305

263

263

261

246

125
1092

Gesamt
303

256

247

227

0

0

1033



